Public Sourcing Solutions Furniture Contract

Global Contract #PSS2010-GLB

Scope: Global, GLOBALcare & Offices To Go

Contract Period: 8/1/09 - 8/18/13

Pricing: Current Price Lists



Discounting for Global & GLOBALcare products

Order Size List Price	Discount off List	
\$1 - \$9,999*	51%	
\$10,000 - \$24,999	51%	
\$25,000 - \$49,999	54%	
\$50,000 - \$99,999	56%	
\$100,000 - \$249,999	58%	
\$250,000 - \$499,999	59%	
\$500,000 - \$749,999	60%	
\$750.000 +	Negotiable	

Discounting for Offices To Go products

Order Size List Price	Discount off List
\$1 - \$9,999**	55%
\$10,000 - \$24,999	56%
\$25,000 - \$49,999	57%
\$50,000 - \$99,999	57%
\$100,000 - \$249,999	58%
\$250,000 - \$499,999	59%
\$500,000 - \$749,999	60%
\$750,000 +	Negotiable

Ordering Instructions:

- Purchase Orders may be submitted either directly to Global or through an authorized servicing Dealer.
- Contact Global Customer Service to find a dealer in your area
- Must note Global Contract #PSS2010-GLB on the order.
- This contract has been cooperatively procured for K-12 & gov't agencies, not for Higher Ed. For contract information, contact the PSS contact at fmeyran@publicsourcing.org.

Freight Charges:

*Global & GLOBALcare: \$25.00 Net handling charge applies to non-UPS'able orders less than \$2,000.00 List

**OTG: \$75.00 Net handling charge applies to non-UPS able orders less than \$2,000.00 List

• Inside Delivery & Installation charges may be quoted per project.



www.globaltotaloffice.com



www.thinkglobalcare.com

